

ULIRANG KABATAAN Awards 2025

Ulirang Kabataan Office a Emmanventures Television ulirangkabataanawards@gmail.com 0926-9502049 / 0967-2380082

Verde Royale Resort Compound NationaDiv Highway, Brgy. Ambonao Calasiao 2418

February 24, 2025

DR. BENJAMIN D. PARAGAS Regional Director Region II - Department of Education

Dear Sir,





May we have the honor to introduce the search for nominees to the Ulirang Kabataan Awards 2025 dedicated to recognizing and celebrating our young outstanding students in their achievements across various fields (academic and non-academics). This initiative aims to inspire, motivate, and uplift spirits of the youth by acknowledging their hard work, dedication, and contribution to the society. This also serves as an inspiration for them to continue and prosper more on their talents & goals and to inspire the next generation.

In this connection, we humbly request the dissemination of this letter to all the Primary and Secondary schools of DEPED Region 2 for a submission of nominee/s and be part of this momentous event. Nominees is open to all young achievers at the age of six (6) to twenty-one (21) years old. Nominations can be sent through our entry form via this link - https://forms.gle/yf238TgbJySfm8jM9.

All nominees are invited to attend and the chosen nominees will be receiving a trophy or plaque corresponding to their achievements curated by the UK board of panelist. The final date for submission of nominees is on February 28, 2025. The Ulirang Kabataan Award ceremonies will be on March 9, 2025 - 1PM at the CSI Stadia, Dagupan City, Pangasinan. For further inquiries, you can also reach us at adayards@gmesl.com or at 0926-9502049 / 0967-2380082.

We thank you.

DEPED REGION	AL OFFICE 02
RELE	ASED
DATE: 03-04	- 202 t
BY:	R.
RECORDS	SECTION

Respectfully yours,

Mr. Neil Corpuz National Event Director - UK

March 4, 2025 To: Schools Division Superintendents This Region

For information, dissemination and appropriate action.

> BENJAMIN D. PARAGAS PhD, CESO III Director IV / Regional Director

hrdd/RBC/mcc

() GuidAnce () Str	semination
() Guidance () Str	
	ict Compliance
ORLANDO E. MANUEL PhD., (Schools Division Superintendent	ESO V

AWARDS 2025

The Ulirang Kabataan Awards is a prestigious event dedicated to recognizing and celebrating the outstanding achievements of young individuals across various fields. This aims to inspire, motivate, and uplift the spirits of the youth by acknowledging their hard work, dedication, and contribution to our society.

MARCH 09 CSI STADIA DOORS OPEN AT

EMMAN FRANC
Brand Ambassador, Ulirang Kabataan

NOMINATE NOW! ulirangkabataanawards@gmail.com

+63967 2380082 +63926 9502049



JRANG KABATAAN Awards 2025

Ulirang Kabataan Office at **Emmanyentures Television Production** Verde Royale Resort Compound National Highway , Brgy. Ambonao Calasiao 2418 ulirangkabataanawards@gmail.com 0926-9502049 / 0967-2380082

DepEd Regional Office No. 02



February 24, 2025

DR. BENJAMIN D. PARAGAS Regional Director Region II - Department of Education

Dear Sir,

May we have the honor to introduce the search for nominees to the Ulirang Kabataan Awards 2025 dedicated to recognizing and celebrating our young outstanding students in their achievements across various fields (academic and non-academics). This initiative aims to inspire, motivate, and uplift spirits of the youth by acknowledging their hard work, dedication, and contribution to the society. This also serves as an inspiration for them to continue and prosper more on their talents & goals and to inspire the next generation.

In this connection, we humbly request the dissemination of this letter to all the Primary and Secondary schools of DEPED Region 2 for a submission of nominee/s and be part of this momentous event. Nominees is open to all young achievers at the age of six (6) to twenty-one (21) years old. Nominations can be sent through our entry form via this link - https://forms.gle/yf238TgbJySfm8jM9.

All nominees are invited to attend and the chosen nominees will be receiving a trophy or plaque corresponding to their achievements curated by the UK board of panelist. The final date for submission of nominees is on February 28, 2025. The Ulirang Kabataan Award ceremonies will be on March 9, 2025 - 1PM at the CSI Stadia, Dagupan City, Pangasinan. For further inquiries, you can also reach us at ulirangkabataanawards@gmail.com or at 0926-9502049 / 0967-2380082.

We thank you.

Respectfully yours,

Mr. Neil Corpuz

National Event Director - UK